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Peter Preko MD, MPH
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CQUIN Differentiated Service Delivery Across the HIV Cascade Workshop
August 15— 19, 2022 | Kigali, Rwanda




WELCOME!

Differentiated Service
Delivery across the HIV
Cascade: Leveraging DSD
Strategies to Optimize
Linkage, Retention and Re-
engagement




7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12N
12:30
1PM
1:30
2PM
2:30
3PM
3:30
4PM
4:30

Agenda Framework

Monday Aug 15 Tuesday Aug 16 Wednesday Aug 17 Thursday Aug 18 Friday Aug 19
Daily Registration and COVID protocols
Welcome / Keynote Recap / Keynote Recap / Keynote Recap / Keynote
Panel presentation: Differentiated | Panel presentation: Differentiated | Panel presentation: Differentiated
Linkage Retention Re-engagement
8 898 Tools Lab
TEA TEA TEA
Breakout sessions (countries grouped | Breakout sessions (countries grouped | Breakout sessions (countries grouped TEA

to discuss linkage)

to discuss retention)

to discuss re-engagement)

Registration and pre-meetings

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Closing Session

Panel presentation: Differentiated
Linkage

Panel presentation: Differentiated
Retention

3 Parallel Sessions

TEA

TEA

TEA

Single-country action planning

Single-country action planning

Single-country action planning
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Mentimeter — Session 14 Parallel Sessions
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Thank you!




