The CQUIN Project for Differentiated Service Delivery



Agenda Review

Peter Preko MD, MPH CQUIN Project Director

CQUIN Differentiated Service Delivery Across the HIV Cascade Workshop

August 15 – 19, 2022 | Kigali, Rwanda



WELCOME!

Differentiated Service
Delivery across the HIV
Cascade: Leveraging DSD
Strategies to Optimize
Linkage, Retention and Reengagement





Agenda Framework

	Monday Aug 15	Tuesday Aug 16	Wednesday Aug 17	Thursday Aug 18	Friday Aug 19	
7:30		Daily Registration and COVID protocols				7:30
8:00		Welcome / Keynote	Recap / Keynote	Recap / Keynote	Recap / Keynote	8:00
8:30		Panel presentation: Differentiated Linkage	Panel presentation: Differentiated Retention	Panel presentation: Differentiated Re-engagement	Tools Lab	8:30
9:00						9:00
9:30						9:30
10:00		TEA	TEA	TEA		10:00
10:30		Breakout sessions (countries grouped to discuss linkage)	Breakout sessions (countries grouped to discuss retention)	Breakout sessions (countries grouped to discuss re-engagement)		10:30
11:00					TEA	11:00
11:30					Closing Session	11:30
12N						12N
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		12:30
1PM	Registration and pre-meetings					1PM
1:30						1:30
2PM		Panel presentation: Differentiated Linkage	Panel presentation: Differentiated Retention	3 Parallel Sessions		2PM
2:30						2:30
3PM						3PM
3:30		TEA	TEA	TEA		3:30
4PM		Single-country action planning	Single-country action planning	Single-country action planning		4PM
4:30						4:30

Onanina Dinnar



Mentimeter – Session 14 Parallel Sessions





Thank you!

